Position

Occupational Therapist-Lead

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Therapeutic Recreation Spec

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist
Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist
Occ Therapist

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Occupational Therapy Assistant

Occ Therapist

Therapeutic Recreation Spec

Occ Therapist
Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Occ Therapist

Other Positions Held

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof-
Weekday Rate 4

Weekend Prof -
Weekday Rate 3

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Weekend Prof
Therapist

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy
Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Total Wages

$90,003
$85,021

$66,535

$59,045
$58,971

$56,945
$54,599

$53,124
$36,535

$34,608
$29,512

$28,865

$12,357

$11,583
$10,807

$6,394

$4,644

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,350
$13,313

$2,993

$8,189
$19,092

$12,248
$15,523

$4,896
$0

$0
$0

$9,253

$0

$1,216
$0

$51

$0



