Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Occupational Therapist-Lead		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$90,003	\$9,350
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$85,021	\$13,313
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$66,535	\$2,993
Therapeutic Recreation Spec		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$59,045	\$8,189
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$58,971	\$19,092
Occ Therapist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$56,945	\$12,248
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$54,599	\$15,523
Occ Therapist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$53,124	\$4,896
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof- Weekday Rate 4	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$36,535	\$0
Occupational Therapy Assistant		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$34,608	\$0
Occupational Therapy Assistant	Weekend Prof - Weekday Rate 3	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$29,512	\$0
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$28,865	\$9,253
Therapeutic Recreation Spec	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$12,357	\$0
Occ Therapist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$11,583	\$1,216
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$10,807	\$0
Occ Therapist	Weekend Prof Therapist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$6,394	\$51
Occ Therapist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Occupational Therapy	\$4,644	\$0